INTRODUCING OUR NEWEST SELECTION OF PRESIDENT’S PICKS — CRUISES
HAND-SELECTED BY HOLLAND AMERICA LINE PRESIDENT, ORLANDO ASHFORD

If you share Orlando’s adventurous spirit, fascination with people and their cultures, and appetite for
authentic encounters, you are going to love these special sailings. Book a President’s Picks cruise by
September 9, 2018 and you’ll receive an added bonus — up to US$1,000 onboard spending money per
stateroom to enhance your cruise experience!* Choose from sailings including Asia, Australia &

New Zealand, Grand Voyages, South America and more.

SHIP CRUISE DAYS FROM/TO DATE

Zaandam South America & Antarctica Holiday
Veendam Amazon & Carnaval Explorer
Volendam Incan Empires

Prinsendam Grand South America & Antarctica Voyage
Prinsendam Casablanca & Canary Islands Explorer
Noordam South Australia Discovery

Westerdam North Pacific Crossing

Volendam Panama Canal

Maasdam New Zealand & Beyond

Amsterdam Grand Asia & Pacific Voyage Segment
Westerdam China, South Korea & Japan

Nieuw Statendam  Eastern Caribbean Holiday

Holland America Line®

SAVOR THE JOURNEY

50
30
80
14
15
14
15
12
23
14

7

San Antonio to Buenos Aires
Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale
Roundtrip San Diego
Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale
Civitavecchia (Rome) to Lisbon
Sydney to Sydney
Vancouver to Yokohama
San Diego to Ft. Lauderdale
Roundtrip Auckland

Hong Kong to Sydney
Shanghai to Shanghai
Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

12/17/18
2/4/19
2/2/19
1/4/19
10/14/18
11/22/18
9/30/18
11/3/18
11/26/18
11/4/18
2/17/19

12/23/18

*Onboard spending money is in USD and is non-refundable, non-transferable, not for cash value, expires at the end of that cruise, and may not be used in the casino.
Onboard spending money is based on promo ZJ and offered in the following amounts: cruises 6-13 days: interior & ocean-view staterooms receive US$100 per guest
(US$200 per stateroom total), CA & verandah staterooms receive US$200 per guest (US$400 per stateroom total), suites receive US$300 per guest (US$600 per suite
total); cruises 14+ days: interior & ocean-view staterooms receive US$200 per guest (US$400 per stateroom total), CA & verandah staterooms receive US$400 per guest
(US$800 per stateroom total), suites receive US$500 per guest (US$1,000 per suite total). For full terms and conditions applicable to your cruise, please refer to hollan-

damerica.com or the appropriate Holland America Line brochure. Offers are capacity controlled, and may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Other restrictions

may apply. President's Picks ends September 9, 2018. Ships' Registry: The Netherlands.



	Call to Action & Contact Information: 


