

## INTRODUCING OUR NEWEST SELECTION OF PRESIDENT'S PICKS — CRUISES HAND-SELECTED BY HOLLAND AMERICA LINE PRESIDENT, ORLANDO ASHFORD

If you share Orlando's adventurous spirit, fascination with people and their cultures, and appetite for authentic encounters, you are going to love these special sailings. Book a President's Picks cruise by September 9, 2018 and you'll receive an added bonus — up to US\$1,000 onboard spending money per stateroom to enhance your cruise experience!\* Choose from sailings including Asia, Australia & New Zealand, Grand Voyages, South America and more.

SHIP	CRUISE	DAYS	FROM/TO	DATE
Zaandam	South America & Antarctica Holiday	22	San Antonio to Buenos Aires	12/17/18
Veendam	Amazon & Carnaval Explorer	50	Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale	2/4/19
Volendam	Incan Empires	30	Roundtrip San Diego	2/2/19
Prinsendam	Grand South America & Antarctica Voyage	80	Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale	1/4/19
Prinsendam	Casablanca & Canary Islands Explorer	14	Civitavecchia (Rome) to Lisbon	10/14/18
Noordam	South Australia Discovery	15	Sydney to Sydney	11/22/18
Westerdam	North Pacific Crossing	14	Vancouver to Yokohama	9/30/18
Volendam	Panama Canal	15	San Diego to Ft. Lauderdale	11/3/18
Maasdam	New Zealand & Beyond	12	Roundtrip Auckland	11/26/18
Amsterdam	Grand Asia & Pacific Voyage Segment	23	Hong Kong to Sydney	11/4/18
Westerdam	China, South Korea & Japan	14	Shanghai to Shanghai	2/17/19
Nieuw Statendam	Eastern Caribbean Holiday	7	Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale	12/23/18



\*Onboard spending money is in USD and is non-refundable, non-transferable, not for cash value, expires at the end of that cruise, and may not be used in the casino. Onboard spending money is based on promo ZJ and offered in the following amounts: cruises 6-13 days: interior & ocean-view staterooms receive US\$100 per guest (US\$200 per stateroom total), CA & verandah staterooms receive US\$200 per guest (US\$400 per stateroom total), suites receive US\$300 per guest (US\$400 per stateroom total), CA & verandah staterooms receive US\$400 per guest (US\$400 per stateroom total), CA & verandah staterooms receive US\$400 per guest (US\$400 per stateroom total), suites receive US\$500 per guest (US\$300 per stateroom total), suites receive US\$500 per guest (US\$1,000 per suite total). For full terms and conditions applicable to your cruise, please refer to hollandamerica.com or the appropriate Holland America Line brochure. Offers are capacity controlled, and may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Other restrictions may apply. President's Picks ends September 9, 2018. Ships' Registry: The Netherlands.